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STUDY PLAN 
 

English Plan by Apurba Sir (Bank) 
 

Date Time Subject Chapter Topic 

Recorded 4:00-5:00 pm ENGLISH Banking English INTRODUCTON , SYLLABUS AND METHODS 

Recorded 4:00-5:00 pm     BASIC SENTENCE STRUCTURES , CLAUSE AND PHRASE, PARTS OF SPEECH 

Recorded 4:00-5:00 pm     FINITE VERBS AND NON FINITE VERBS 

Recorded 4:00-5:00 pm     FINITE VERBS AND NON FINITE VERBS 

Recorded 4:00-5:00 pm     INFINITIVES AND GERUNDS 

Recorded 4:00-5:00 pm     PARTICIPLES 

Recorded         

Recorded 4:00-5:00 pm     TENSE 1 

Recorded 4:00-5:00 pm     TENSE 2 

Recorded 4:00-5:00 pm     TENSE 3 

Recorded 4:00-5:00 pm     TENSE 4 

Recorded 4:00-5:00 pm     ERROR IN VERBS TEST 1 

Recorded 4:00-5:00 pm     ERROR IN VERBS TEST 2 

Recorded         

Recorded 4:00-5:00 pm     VOICE 

Recorded 4:00-5:00 pm     NARRATION 

Recorded 4:00-5:00 pm     ERROR WITH SUBJECT - VERB AGREEMENT 1 NOUN 

Recorded 4:00-5:00 pm     ERROR WITH SUBJECT - VERB AGREEMENT 2 NOUN 

Recorded 4:00-5:00 pm     ERROR WITH SUBJECT - VERB AGREEMENT 3 PRONOUN 

Recorded 4:00-5:00 pm     ERROR WITH SUBJECT - VERB AGREEMENT 4 PRONOUN 

Recorded 4:00-5:00 pm       

Recorded 4:00-5:00 pm     ERROR WITH MODIFIERS 1 ADJECTIVES 

Recorded 4:00-5:00 pm     ERROR WITH MODIFIERS 2 ADJECTIVES 

Recorded 4:00-5:00 pm     ERROR WITH MODIFIERS 3 ADVERBS 

Recorded 4:00-5:00 pm     ERROR WITH MODIFIERS 4 ADVERBS 

Recorded 4:00-5:00 pm     ERROR WITH PREPOSITIONS 

Recorded 4:00-5:00 pm     ERROR WIITH PHRASAL VERBS AND IDIOMS 

Recorded 4:00-5:00 pm       

Monday, March 09, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     WORD STRUCTURE , ROOT , SPELLING 
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Tuesday, March 10, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     WORD MEANING ,SYNONYM , ANTONYM 

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     ONE WORD SUBSTITUTION 

Thursday, March 12, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     IDIOMS 

Friday, March 13, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm       

Saturday, March 14, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm       

Sunday, March 15, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm       

Monday, March 16, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     ERROR WITH PREPOSITIONS 

Tuesday, March 17, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     ERROR WIITH PHRASAL VERBS AND IDIOMS 

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm       

Thursday, March 19, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     WORD STRUCTURE , ROOT , SPELLING 

Friday, March 20, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     WORD MEANING ,SYNONYM , ANTONYM 

Saturday, March 21, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     ONE WORD SUBSTITUTION 

Sunday, March 22, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm       

Monday, March 23, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     IDIOMS 

Tuesday, March 24, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     SINGLE FILLERS 

Wednesday, March 25, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     DOUBLE FILLERS 

Thursday, March 26, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     MULTIPLE FILLERS 

Friday, March 27, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     PHRASE FILLERS 

Saturday, March 28, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     COLUMN BASED FILLERS 

Sunday, March 29, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm       

Monday, March 30, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     WORD REPLACEMENT 

Tuesday, March 31, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     PRACTICE ON ERRORS AND SENTENCE IMPROVEMENT 1 

Wednesday, April 01, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     PRACTICE ON ERRORS AND SENTENCE IMPROVEMENT 2 

Thursday, April 02, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     PRACTICE ON ERRORS AND SENTENCE IMPROVEMENT 3 

Friday, April 03, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     PRACTICE ON ERRORS AND SENTENCE IMPROVEMENT 4 

Saturday, April 04, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     CLOZE TEST TYPE 1 

Sunday, April 05, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm       

Monday, April 06, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     CLOZE TEST TYPE 2 

Tuesday, April 07, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     CLOZE TEST TYPE 3 

Wednesday, April 08, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     CLOZE TEST PRACTICE SET1 

Thursday, April 09, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     CLOZE TEST PRACTICE SET2 

Friday, April 10, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     CLOZE TEST PRACTICE SET3 

Saturday, April 11, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     WORD SWAP PRACTICE SET 1 
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Sunday, April 12, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm       

Monday, April 13, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     WORD SWAP PRACTICE SET 2 

Tuesday, April 14, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     WORD SWAP PRACTICE SET 3 

Wednesday, April 15, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm       

Thursday, April 16, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     SENTENCE REARRANGEMENT TYPE 1 

Friday, April 17, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     SENTENCE REARRANGEMENT TYPE 2 

Saturday, April 18, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     SENTENCE REARRANGEMENT TYPE 4 

Sunday, April 19, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm       

Monday, April 20, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     PARA JUMBLE TYPE 1 

Tuesday, April 21, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     PARA JUMBLE TYPE 2 

Wednesday, April 22, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     PARA JUMBLE TYPE 3 

Thursday, April 23, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     READING COMPREHENSION TEST 1 

Friday, April 24, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     READING COMPREHENSION TEST 2 

Saturday, April 25, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     IMPORTANT TOPICS FOR ESSAY AND LETTER WRITING 

Sunday, April 26, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm       

Monday, April 27, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm       

Tuesday, April 28, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     WRITING SKILL 

Wednesday, April 29, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     IMPORTANT TOPICS FOR ESSAY AND LETTER WRITING 

Thursday, April 30, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     WRITING SKILLS 

Friday, May 01, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     LETTER AND ESSAY WRITING CLASS 1 

Saturday, May 02, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     LETTER AND ESSAY WRITING CLASS 2 

Sunday, May 03, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm       

Monday, May 04, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     LETTER AND ESSAY WRITING CLASS 3 

Tuesday, May 05, 2026 4:00-5:00 pm     LETTER AND ESSAY WRITING CLASS 4 
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